8/31/2020

2020-21 REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE

9:13 AM

Monday - Tuesday - Friday: Regular Schedule

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

1st Lunch
7:40-8:33
8:36-9:29
9:32-10:25
10:28-11:00
11:03-11:56
11:59-12:52
12:55-1:48
1:51-2:50

Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Class
Class

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

2nd Lunch

7:40-8:33
8:36-9:29
9:32-10:25
10:28-11:21
11:24-11:56
11:59-12:52
12:55-1:48
1:51-2:50

Class
Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Class

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

3rd Lunch
7:40-8:33
8:36-9:29
9:32-10:25
10:28-11:21
11:24-12:17
12:20-12:52
12:55-1:48
1:51-2:50

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class

53 minute class periods
3 minute passing period

53 minute class periods
3 minute passing period

53 minute class periods
3 minute passing period

Wednesday - Thursday: Early Release Schedule

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

1st Lunch
7:40-8:27
8:30-9:17
9:20-10:08
10:11-10:41
10:44-11:31
11:34-12:22
12:25-1:12
1:15-2:10

Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Class
Class

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

2nd Lunch

7:40-8:27
8:30-9:17
9:20-10:08
10:11-10:58
11:01-11:31
11:34-12:22
12:25-1:12
1:15-2:10

Class
Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class
Class

1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period
4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period

3rd Lunch
7:40-8:27
8:30-9:17
9:20-10:08
10:11-10:58
11:01-11:49
11:52-12:22
12:25-1:12
1:15-2:10

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Lunch
Class
Class

47/48 minute class periods
3 minute passing period

47/48 minute class periods
3 minute passing period

47/48 minute class periods
3 minute passing period
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