## **2020-21 REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE**

Monday - 1										
1st Lunch			2nd Lunch				3rd Lunch			
1st Period	7:40-8:33	Class	1st Period	7:40-8:33	Class	1	st Period	7:40-8:33	Class	
2nd Period	8:36-9:29	Class	2nd Period	8:36-9:29	Class	2	nd Period	8:36-9:29	Class	
3rd Period	9:32-10:25	Class	3rd Period	9:32-10:25	Class	3	rd Period	9:32-10:25	Class	
4th Period	10:28-11:00	Lunch	4th Period	10:28-11:21	Class	4	th Period	10:28-11:21	Class	
5th Period	11:03-11:56	Class	5th Period	11:24-11:56	Lunch	5	th Period	11:24-12:17	Class	
6th Period	11:59-12:52	Class	6th Period	11:59-12:52	Class	6	th Period	12:20-12:52	Lunch	
7th Period	12:55-1:48	Class	7th Period	12:55-1:48	Class	7	th Period	12:55-1:48	Class	
8th Period	1:51-2:50	Class	8th Period	1:51-2:50	Class	8	th Period	1:51-2:50	Class	
53 n	ninute class pe	riods	53 minute class periods				53 minute class periods			
3 mi	nute passing p	eriod	3 minute passing period				3 minute passing period			
Wednesday	/ - Thursday:	Early Release	Schedule							
1st Lunch			2nd Lunch				3rd Lunch			
1st Period	7:40-8:27	Class	1st Period	7:40-8:27	Class	1	st Period	7:40-8:27	Class	
2nd Period	8:30-9:17	Class	2nd Period	8:30-9:17	Class	2	nd Period	8:30-9:17	Class	
3rd Period	9:20-10:08	Class	3rd Period	9:20-10:08	Class	3	rd Period	9:20-10:08	Class	
4th Period	10:11-10:41	Lunch	4th Period	10:11-10:58	Class	4	th Period	10:11-10:58	Class	
5th Period	10:44-11:31	Class	5th Period	11:01-11:31	Lunch	5	th Period	11:01-11:49	Class	
6th Period	11:34-12:22	Class	6th Period	11:34-12:22	Class	6	th Period	11:52-12:22	Lunch	
7th Period	12:25-1:12	Class	7th Period	12:25-1:12	Class	7	th Period	12:25-1:12	Class	
8th Period	1:15-2:10	Class	8th Period	1:15-2:10	Class	8	th Period	1:15-2:10	Class	
47/48	minute class p	periods	47/48 minute class periods				47/48 minute class periods			
3 minute passing period			3 minute passing period				3 minute passing period			